6 Month

12 Month

24 Month

36 Month

60 Month

Minimum Deposit
Dividend Rate

NCU

CD & IRA CERTIFICATE RATES
February 13, 2024

$1,000 - $10,000 $10,001 - $20,000 $20,001 - $50,000

Dividend Rate APY Dividend Rate APY Dividend Rate APY
4.00% 4.07% 4.25% 4.33% 4.50% 4.59%
2.75% 2.78% 3.00% 3.03% 3.25% 3.29%
1.25% 1.26% 1.50% 1.51% 1.75% 1.76%
1.25% 1.26% 1.50% 1.51% 1.75% 1.76%
1.25% 1.26% 1.50% 1.51% 1.75% 1.76%
$1,000

Quartly

$50,000 - $75,000

Dividend Rate

4.75%

3.50%

2.00%

2.00%

2.00%

APY

4.85%

3.55%

2.02%

2.02%

2.02%

Over $75,000
Dividend Rate ~ APY
5.00% 511%
3.75% 2.72%
2.25% 2.27%
2.25% 2.27%
2.25% 2.27%



